
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 25 de noviembre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

Talma, DHL 

1602-
10048 

1602-
9989 

1699-
17273 

          

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

  

                

                

                

14:30:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

TNT, Sharff, 
AQP, Serpost 

Los Olivos 

1602-
9993 

1699-
17763 

1699-
17765 

1699-
17010 

1602-
10040 

1602-
10049 

1602-
10050 

1602-
10051 

1602-
10053 

1601-
4495 

            

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

Talma, AQP 

1602-
10089 

1699-
18091 

1602-
10039 

  
1602-
10008 

1602-
10091 

1602-
10068 

1602-
10078 

        
1602-
10069 

      

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

TNT, Talma 

1699-
16365 

1699-
17466 

    
1602-
9997 

1602-
10075 

1602-
10080 

  

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR VICTOR 

MANUEL 

Sharff 

1602-
10009 

              

VILLAR VICTORIO 
ELEUTERIO 

SEVERO 

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR VICTOR 

MANUEL 
Talma, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

1602-
9944 

1602-
10067 

1602-
10071 

  
1602-
10057 

      

VILLAR VICTORIO 
ELEUTERIO 

SEVERO 

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR VICTOR 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-
10072 

1602-
9981 

1699-
17740 

  
1602-
10079 

      

VILLAR VICTORIO 
ELEUTERIO 

SEVERO 

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR VICTOR 

MANUEL 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
1602-
10096 

1602-
10100 

    

VILLAR VICTORIO 
ELEUTERIO 

SEVERO 

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


